Controller:   Deepsea- UK
Shipment:    Thames port, UK
Shipment  time:   10   weeks   from  L/c
opening.

2 Local Canopy for 250 KVA Genset 2Set Arranged by buyer
3 Local Made trolley for generator 2Set Arranged by buyer
Total Amount in GBP (C & F Chittagong) 36.000.00
In Word: Thirty Six thousand GBP only.